L18000024998

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ M	AIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status _	
Spécial Instructions to	Filing Officer:	<u></u>
± 20 €		
78 UZU 87		
Ţ.		

Office Use Only



600338544276

19 DEC 30 AM II: \$7
SECKE LARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSET, FT SMITAL

JUSTO EDET.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE :

4312752

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 80.00

ORDER DATE: December 30, 2019

ORDER TIME : 12:19 PM

ORDER NO. : 117064-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4312752

ARTICLES OF MERGER

MDK INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLC

INTO

SAFETYTAG HOLDINGS, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
CUDI	SAFETYTAG HOLDINGS, LI	LC		
SUBJE	ECT:	Name o	of Surviving Pa	nrty
The en	closed Certificate of Merger and fee	e(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concernin	g this matter to	:	
Patricia	a B. Chouinard			
	Contact Person	ı		
Shipma	an & Goodwin LLP			
	Firm/Company	<i>y</i>		
One Co	onstitution Plaza			
	Address			
Hartfor	rd, CT 06103-1919			
	City, State and Zip	Code		
pchouir	nard@goodwin.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for futu	re annual repor	t notification)	-
For fur	ther information concerning this ma	tter, please call	:	
Patricia	a B. Chouinard	860 at (251-5	930
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Ø	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00			
STREI	ET ADDRESS:	i	MAILING AD	DRESS:
	lment Section		Amendment Se	
	on of Corporations		Division of Cor	
	Building		P. O. Box 6327	
	xecutive Center Circle	-	Γallahassee, FL	. 32314
Tallaha	issee, FL 32301			

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
MDK Investment Holdings LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
SafetyTag Holdings, LLC	Delaware	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type.	and jurisdiction of the surviving p	arty are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
SafetyTag Holdings, LLC	Delaware	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

DocuSign Envelope ID: EFDAB247-3B9F-4E02-8AFE-ED3C4B7FDE51

			ply to surviving er	• • • • •			
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
–	This entity is created by the r	is entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.					
		nerger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited nent of qualification is attached.					
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:						
	Andrew P. DiLoreto						
	85 Old Ridgefield Road						
	Wilton, CT 06897	· <u>-</u>					
	document's effective date on the ENTH: Signature(s) for Each P	·	. o. olule o records	••			
Name		arty.	Signaturale):		Typed or Printed		
	of Entity/Organization: Investment Holdings LLC	ary.	Signatura(c): Docusioned by:		Typed or Printed ame of Individual: Terrence M. McLean, Presiden		
MDK	of Entity/Organization:		Signatura (c): Docusioned by: Terrence Me 2801FCF80F28422 ACD852077FC7453	Na Lean	Andrew P. DiLoreto, President		
MDK	of Entity/Organization: Investment Holdings LLC		Terrence Me 2801FCF80F28422	Na Lean	Andrew P. DiLoreto, President		
MDK Safety	of Entity/Organization: Investment Holdings LLC	Chairman	Docusigned by: Tirrence Me 2801FCF80F28422 ALDREW Dilor 4CD852077FG7453 Vice Chairman, F	Na Lean	Andrew P. DiLoreto, President		
Safety Corpo Gener Florid Non-F	of Entity/Organization: Investment Holdings LLC Tag Holdings, LLC	Chairman. (If no dire Signature Signatures Signature	Docusigned by: Tirrence Me 2801FCF80F28422 Andrew Dilor 4CD852077FC7453 Vice Chairman, F ctors selected, sign	President or Officer nature of incorporator. er or authorized person tners	Andrew P. DiLoreto, President		